INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

Espirito Santo

Campus
Serra

1° Médulo Integrado em loT

Horario - 2022-2

Instituto Federal do Espirito Santo, Campus Serra, ES

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

07:30
08:20

08:20
09:10

09:30
10:20

10:20
11:10

11:20
12:10

SL 9058
TUT MAT

Paulo Cezar

12:10
13:00

13:00
13:50

13:50
14:40

LAB 208
PROG |

Wagner Kirmse

SL 103

MAT

Paulo Cezar

LAB 903T

PROG |
Wagner

Kirmse

LAB 905T
CCC

Rogério
Passos

GIN,SL 103

ED FIS
Milainy Ludmila

SL 103

HIST

Nicole Loss

15:00
15:50

15:50
16:40

SL 103
FIL
Maikon Chaider

SL 103

HIST

Nicole Loss

LAB 905T
CCC

Rogério
Passos

LAB 903T

PROG |
Wagner

Kirmse

SL 103
PORT

Alexander Nassau

SL 103

FIL
Maikon Chaider

16:50
17:40

17:40
18:30

SL 103
SOC

Diego Alves

SL 103

GEO

Jéssica Oliveira

SL 103

GEO

Jéssica Oliveira

SL 103
CCC

Rogério Passos

SL 103

CCC

Rogério Passos

18;30
19:20

19:20
20:10

20:20
21:10

21:10
22:00

Horario criado:07/10/2022
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INSTITUTO
EEE’E::E Sa nI‘Eo
Campus HOI'aTIO = 2022'2
Serra
Instituto Federal do Espirito Santo, Campus Serra, ES
Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sab
07:30
08:20
08:20
09:10
09:30 SL 701
10:20
10:20 SL 701 TUTFIS
11:10 Geraldo Bello
TUT FIS
11:20
12:10 Geovane Ceolin
1210
13:00
13:00 LAB 903T LAB 906T SL 104 SL 104,LAB 208 SL 104 SL 104
13:50 PROG | Sist Digitai
QuUI PROG OO MAT QuI
13:50 0]0) 8assius
14:40 Hilario Seibel Zanetti Nauvia Cancelieri Hilario Seibel Gabriel Nazarh Nauvia Cancelieri
15;00 LAB 906T LAB 903T SL 104 SL 104 SL 104 SL 104
15:50 Sist Digitai| PROG
BIO PORT ED FIS FIS

15;50 Bassius 00
16:40 Zanetti | Hilario Seibel Alessandro Bermudes Alexander Nassau Milainy Ludmila Leandro Melo
16:50 SL 104 SL 104 SL 104 SL 104 SL 104
17:40 . Lo
17.40 BIO MAT Sist Digitais FIS ING
18?30 Alessandro Bermudes Gabriel Nazarh Cassius Zanetti Leandro Melo Mila Costa
18:30
19:20
19:20
20:10
20:20
21:10
21:10
22:00

Horario criado:07/10/2022
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